	_	EAD ALL INS			T	ING THIS FORM.	•	
API *	PLICATION FOR	<u>'''</u>	Supretar Supretar	NT OF STATE				
		0000486	98 DEC 21 AM 8: 50					
1. Corporation Name STARKE RACEWAY, INC.						SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
				IALLAHASSEL I LUMDA				
•	lace of Business	Mailing Add			- 	IT INTIL TRACK MARIE BUILT COTTLE NEEDS ALOUE LATTE AFFIN	(00) (00) (00)	
RT. 6. BOX STARKE FL			RT. 6. BOX 1406 STARKE FL 32091					
lf abava -	- 3 4	. 1)			4			
	addresses are Incorrect in any wa incipal Office Address, If Applicab		Information and enter ling Office Address, I		4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business In Florida			
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #	Suite, Apt. #, etc.					
City & Stat	8		City & State			3450180	Not Applicable	
Zip Country		Zip	Zip Country		6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED S8.75 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Statu			
	and Street Addresses of Each Of Name of Off	icers						
Title(s) 1	2 and/or Direct	ctors		reet Address of Each fficer and/or Director se Post Office Box No				
D	MCKENZIE, LAURA		RT. 6, BOX 140	6 		STARKE FL 32091		
D	MCKENZIE, WILLIE RT. 6, BOX 1406			6		STARKE FL 32091		
						0002725309		
		<u> </u>		····		+ -12/29/9801077	009	
			17-	12/28	100	na literative		
<u> </u>			10	14 20	198	HTK		
	8. Name and Address of	Current Registered Ag	ent	Name	9. Name and	Address of New Registered Agent		
	NZIE, LAURA			Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)				
	BOX 1406 TE FL 32091			Suite, Apt. #, Etc.				
				City		State Zip Cod	3	
10. I, being	g appointed the registered agent of	f the above named con	oration, am familiar v	-	oligations of Sect			
Signature c Registered		REGISTEREDA		JIRED		Date 11-20-98		
	is corporation owes angible Personal Pr			ear Yes 🗌	No 🗹	(See other side for inform on intangible tax.)	lation	
this rein owed by	istatement application, the reason	for dissolution has bee and the names of indivi	n eliminated, the corp duals listed on this fo	orate name satisfies m do not qualify for	the requirements an exemption un	apter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that s of section 607,0401 or 617.0401, F.S., t der section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The Informa	hat all fees	
SIGNA					/	1-20-98 064- Date Davime Phone	<u>-6444</u>	

ł

12-10-40

Florida Department of Starke Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State Division of Corporations

Starke Raceway, inc. Rt. 6 Box 1406 Starke Fla. 32091 Laura and Willie McKenzie.

Dear Ms. Mortham,

I am writing in reference to my registration fee for Starke Raceway, inc.

When the first notice came out, my husband Willie McKenzie had been involved in a automobile accident. He was left unable to work for 8 mos. He had been the flag man at the race track. He also was self employed as Willie's Painting and Sandblasting. We have no employees except for our 2 teenage sons, who are still in school. Myself I worked with the Raceway and Willie's Sandblasting keeping the books and answering the phone. Willie was unable to work and my job wasn't needed any longer either. Our finances got very messed up. We ran the track, one night a week. (We also had to hire a flagman). It is a new business and isn's making and money. We counted on the other income to fill in where it was needed, Both incomes suffered. I went to work for an outside business. Willie is now finally able to work again. We are finally getting caught up again.

I am writing to ask if there is an exception to the fees and penalty's due. I feel we were hit with circumstances beyond our control. It will be greatly appreciated if these penalty's and fees be weived under the circumstances.

Sincerely,

Laura MCKenzie Starke Raceway inc.

P.S. I am enclosing a check for \$150.00. (The initial registratio fee). I am also sending proof of Willie's accident and doctors notes. Thank You for your time with this matter. I will look forward to hearing from you.

PLEASE READ	ALL INST	RUCTIONS	BEFORE C	OMPLET	ING THIS FORM.			
APPLICATION	C PERA	DEPART IEN andru <mark>B. Io</mark> r	TOF STATE					
		FILED						
DOCUMENT # P9700	006077	98 DEC 21 AM 10: 0 1						
GREYSTONE CONSULTING O	ROUP, IN	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA						
Principal Place of Business	Mailing Addres			•				
PLANFATION FL 33312 Fr LANFATION FL 33312 Fr LANSE	BLANTATION F LANTATION F LANTATION F LANTATION F LANTATION F							
If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line the 2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable		ormation and enter co g Office Address, If A		4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida				
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			07/11/1997 5. FEI Number Applied For				
City & State	City & State			65-0767040 Not Applicabl				
Zip Country	Zip	Zip Country		6. CERTIFICATI	E OF STATUS DESIRED \$8.75 Additional Fee require for a Certificate of Status	2 0 64		
7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and Name of Officers	/or Director (Florid		ons must list at lea	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	T	-		
Title(s) and/or Directors		Officer and/or Din 3 (Do NOT Use Post Office B			City / State / Zip			
D TWYFORD, LEE V	-	9301 NORTHWEST 10TH COURT 912 AVOCASS LSLE			PLANTATION FL 33312- FT LAW DERDALE FL 33315			
		•						
			6000027253065 -12/29/9801077008 ****158.08 ****151:00					
A								
u		17 17	128	laur	h_{α}			
		-D.U	-1-01	181				
8. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent		Name	9. Name and A	Address of New Registered Agent	CR2E040 (9/98)		
Twyford, lee v		C. Bey Number in Net Accessible in						
930T NORTHWEST 10TH COURT 94	Avocaso	P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)						
FT LAN	DERDALE	· · · · · · · ·	Suite, Apt. #, Etc.		State Zip Code	4		
10. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the ab	ve named corpora		-	ligations of Section	FL			
			IRED		Date			
11. This corporation owes or h Intangible Personal Proper			Yes 🗹	No 🗌	(See other slde for information on intangible tax.)			
	plution has been eli names of individua	iminated, the corpora ils listed on this form	te name satisfies t do not qualify for a	he requirements In exemption und	pter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees ter section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated			
SIGNATURE:		SNING OFFICER OR DIR	RECTOR		1 1 9 5 1 9 9 1 <th1< th=""> <th1< th=""> <th1< th=""> <th1< th=""></th1<></th1<></th1<></th1<>			